Advanced Wound Care
Helping you protect, manage and treat
the wound care needs of your patients
21
Contents
Packaging design	 3
User-friendly icons and color coding	 4
Reinforced Gelling Fiber	 5

Exudate amount	 Moderate to Heavy
Other	 May be used on deep/cavity wounds
Ordering information:
Cat. no. Description Packaging HCPCS code
RGFBROPE Reinforced Gelling Fiber 0.75 x 18 in. Rope 5 ea/bx, 10 bx/cs, 50 ea/cs A6199
RGFB22 Reinforced Gelling Fiber 2 x 2 in. 10 ea/bx, 10 bx/cs, 100 ea/cs A6196
RGFB45 Reinforced Gelling Fiber 4 x 4.75 in. 10 ea/bx, 10 bx/cs, 100 ea/cs A6197
RGFB66 Reinforced Gelling Fiber 6 x 6 in. 5 ea/bx, 10 bx/cs, 50 ea/cs A6197
Ordering information:
Cat. no. Description Packaging HCPCS code
RGFBROPEAG Reinforced Gelling Fiber +Ag .75 x 18 in. Rope 5 ea/bx, 10 bx/cs, 50 ea/cs A6199
RGFB22AG Reinforced Gelling Fiber +Ag 2 x 2 in. 10 ea/bx, 10 bx/cs, 100 ea/cs A6196
RGFB45AG Reinforced Gelling Fiber +Ag 4 x 4.75 in. 10 ea/bx, 10 bx/cs, 100 ea/cs A6197
RGFB66AG Reinforced Gelling Fiber +Ag 6 x 6 in. 5 ea/bx, 10 bx/cs, 50 ea/cs A6197
RGFB812AG Reinforced Gelling Fiber +Ag 8 x 12 in. 5 ea/bx, 10 bx/cs, 50 ea/cs A6198
Reinforced Gelling Fiber +Ag
Product description: Cardinal Health™ Reinforced Gelling
Fiber +Ag dressings are sterile, reinforced non-woven pads
composed of a high G (guluronic acid) calcium alginate,